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U-21 Championship
2020/21 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 18.09.2020, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

90 Borysenko Viacheslav
4 Stetskov Tymur
8 Dudka Mykyta (C)
9 Yanchak Vadym
15 Petrenko Ivan
19 Hloba Andrii
22 Pidruchnyi Denys
25 Ivakhno Maksym
34 Melnyk Oleksandr
55 Samar Valerii
69 Vodianytskyi Mykola

Substitutes
1 Protsenko Yaroslav
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym
23 Karanha Yan
29 Kobenda Nazar
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
70 Novikov Andrii
95 Mustafaiev Emil
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

51 Isenko Pavlo
16 Pavliuk Yevhen
36 Dubko Valerii (C)
53 Siemiliet Daniil
43 Dmytruk Taras
47 Hadzhuk Illia
19 Cheliadin Artem
24 Posievkin Radion
35 Vlasov Oleh
45 Kravchuk Danylo
41 Mamro Dmytro

Substitutes
81 Slutskyi Oleksii
32 Kutsenko Yehor
34 Tovstyi Maksym
15 Chuiev Bohdan
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
57 Kulakovskyi Artem

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 18.09.2020, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
69 Vodianytskyi Mykola

5 Mykytiuk Maksym 4'

4 Stetskov Tymur
29 Kobenda Nazar 46'

15 Petrenko Ivan
70 Novikov Andrii 61'

70 Novikov Andrii 65'

65' 51 Isenko Pavlo

67' 35 Vlasov Oleh
32 Kutsenko Yehor

69' 43 Dmytruk Taras

9 Yanchak Vadym 73'

22 Pidruchnyi Denys
99 Harkusha Vladyslav 84'

84' 41 Mamro Dmytro
57 Kulakovskyi Artem

87' 16 Pavliuk Yevhen
15 Chuiev Bohdan

88' 24 Posievkin Radion
34 Tovstyi Maksym

99 Harkusha Vladyslav 88'

9 Yanchak Vadym
23 Karanha Yan 90+3'

90+3' 45 Kravchuk Danylo
54 Hladkovskyi Leon

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


